
Drive-In Movie Div I
Long Term Location:  Solvay HS Music Room

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3256 Judi Wheeler  1:42pm
 8:18am NORTHSIDE ELE SCH 41519 Melissa Walker  9:48am
 8:36am LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A 1901 Vanessa Gilbert 12:48pm
 8:54am WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH 4184 Reanna Plyler  3:30pm
 9:30am ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH 1907 Max Popp  2:54pm
 9:48am DONALD P SUTHERLAND ELE SCH 37615 Jason Brown 11:36am
10:06am WOODROW WILSON SCH 1957 Lindsey Edwards  8:36am
10:24am SANFORDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31491 Alexandra Gervase  1:24pm
11:00am MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 291 Nichole Calhoun 10:06am
11:18am BROADALBIN-PERTH ELE SCH 8582 Richard Hart  3:12pm
11:36am WESTHAMPTON BEACH ELE SCH 25914 Sarah Drake  8:00am
11:54am CARROLL HILL ELE SCH 39993 Jenna LeFevre  2:00pm
12:48pm JOSEPH HENRY ELE SCH 1259 Sheena Johnson 10:24am
 1:06pm LURA SHARP ELEMENTARY SCH 31281 Andrew Oak  2:36pm
 1:24pm LINCOLN ELE SCHOOL 37269 Amanda Trackey  8:54am
 1:42pm VEEDER ELE SCH A 40854 Sarah Pendergast  9:30am
 2:18pm HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Kristin Snyder 11:18am
 2:36pm THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH 45718 LISA ANDERSON  8:18am
 2:54pm CATO-MERIDIAN ELEM SCHOOL 48728 Jennifer Taylor 11:54am
 3:12pm PINE BUSH ELE SCH 10390 Amy Green 11:00am
 3:30pm STATE STREET ELE SCH B 8628 Crystina Brooks  1:06pm



Drive-In Movie Div II
Long Term Location:  Solvay HS Gym

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 9:12am WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13158 Heidi Powers 12:48pm
 9:30am KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL A 50262 Elise Rush  1:24pm
 9:48am SARATOGA INDEPENDENT SCH 25849 Caroline Cardone 11:18am
10:06am WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4185 Erica Clark  1:42pm
10:42am PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL B 14095 Chris Minnella  8:18am
11:00am HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 7512 Lisa Meehan  9:30am
11:18am IPAD REHAB MICROSOLDERING 49430 Jessa Burdett  8:00am
11:36am THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH 45718 LISA ANDERSON  1:06pm
12:30pm BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL 29278 Rebecca Beiter  9:48am
12:48pm MT MORRIS MIDDLE\/SENIOR H S 49390 Amanda Lonsberry 10:06am
 1:06pm NORTHVILLE MID\/HIGH SCH 48307 Shannon Thomarie  8:36am
 1:24pm MONHAGEN MID SCH 38342 April Moran 11:00am
 2:00pm GOSHEN MID SCH 107 Rachel Losee 11:36am
 2:18pm YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 DeLisa Drum  8:54am
 2:36pm SHERBURNE EARLVILLE MIDDLE SCH 322 Heidi Johnson 11:54am
 2:54pm LANSING MIDDLE SCHOOL 1815 Christy VanArnum 10:24am

Drive-In Movie Div III
Long Term Location:  Solvat HS Gym

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am LANSINGBURGH H S 17050 Katherine Rice  2:18pm
 8:18am PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL 3258 Lesley Rowley  2:36pm
 8:36am GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49389 Bryan French  2:54pm



AI Tech-No-Art Div I
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - East side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am LONG BEACH ELE SCH 1813 Andie Techera 11:36am
 8:18am MAINE MEMORIAL ELE SCH 32458 michael difabio 11:54am
 8:36am VESTAL HILLS ELE SCH 5003 George Isac 12:48pm
 9:12am GOSHEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 5727 Rachel Losee  1:06pm
 9:30am PARK ROAD ELE SCH 14534 Dilraj Virdi  1:24pm
 9:48am SANFORDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31491 Rekha Woods  1:42pm
10:24am NORTHVILLE ELE SCH 33133 Sarada Junquera  8:00am
10:42am SARATOGA INDEPENDENT SCH 25849 Matthew Caron  8:18am
11:00am MILTON TERRACE ELE SCH 29423 Lisa England  8:36am
11:18am HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Adriane Deyo  8:54am
12:12pm ORENDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39560 David Messenger  9:30am
12:30pm STATE STREET ELE SCH A 2746 Chetan Vaishampayan 10:24am
12:48pm BEAVER RIVER ELE SCH 6695 Paula Batuyong 11:18am
 1:06pm RED MILL ELE SCH 36968 Stephen Dushko 11:00am
 1:42pm DONALD P SUTHERLAND ELE SCH 37615 Dianne Chalavoutis 10:06am
 2:00pm MENDON CENTER ELE SCH B 21058 Hilarie Lloyd-Walker  9:48am

AI Tech-No-Art Div II
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - East side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am IROQUOIS MID SCH 1243 Andrea Giglio 10:06am
 8:18am LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL 48553 Jennifer Donovan 11:36am
 8:36am CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH 1948 Kassie Tillem-Spero 11:00am
 9:12am WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13158 Christina Darcy 12:48pm
 9:30am PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL B 14095 Andrea Lynch 10:24am
 9:48am SHENENDEHOWA MIDDLE SCHOOL 31053 Joseph Sliwinski 11:18am
10:24am GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49389 Jill Amati 11:54am
10:42am BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH 27608 Paula Batuyong  1:24pm
11:00am LANSING MIDDLE SCHOOL 1815 Emily Davio  1:06pm

AI Tech-No-Art Div III
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - East side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

11:54am BROADALBIN-PERTH JR\/SR H S 12167 Alison Aery  8:36am
12:12pm WARWICK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 20392 JB DiCarlantonio  8:18am
12:30pm PINE BUSH H S 4637 Bobbi Walter  9:48am
 1:06pm IRONDEQUOIT H S 31437 Amy Gilbert  8:54am
 1:24pm FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL 2734 Lisa Christensen  9:30am
 1:42pm YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 Liz Simmons  8:00am



Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div IA
Long Term Location:  Arts & Home
Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
 8:00am ALLEGANY LIMESTONE CENT. SCH B 49320 Kimberly Stebbins  1:24pm
 8:18am YORK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3260 Tim Sexton 11:54am
 8:54am CITIZEN GENET ELE SCH 36969 Sabine Murphy  2:18pm
 9:30am HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Katie Rispoli 11:18am
 9:48am PINE TREE ELE SCH 1945 Lauren Mandarino  8:54am
10:06am JEFFERSON ROAD ELE SCH B 14481 Lisa Lincoln  2:54pm
10:24am WARREN STREET ELE SCH 35084 Kim Smith  2:36pm
11:00am LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A 1901 Jessica Vance  8:36am
11:18am MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3256 Nikki Miller  8:18am
11:36am SCHOOL #18 39992 Katie Lahey  9:30am
11:54am RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5751 Katherine Beaver  9:48am
12:48pm LONG BEACH ELE SCH 1813 Andie Techera 10:06am
 1:06pm RENSSELAER PARK ELE SCH 246 Delmarie Moore 10:24am
 1:24pm ICHABOD CRANE MIDDLE SCHOOL 24179 Elizabeth Phillips 11:00am
 1:42pm STATE STREET ELE SCH A 2746 Carly Smurthwaite  8:00am
 2:18pm BROOKS HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3697 Lisa Christensen 11:36am
 2:36pm STATE STREET ELE SCH B 8628 Stephen Briggs 12:48pm
 2:54pm PARK AVENUE ELE SCH 20208 Tracy Decker  1:06pm

Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div IB
Long Term Location:  Arts & Home
Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
 8:00am WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH 4184 Heather Francisco 12:48pm
 8:18am DUANESBURG ELE SCH 1262 Amalia Luibrand  1:06pm
 8:36am ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL 41502 John Swierk  1:24pm
 9:12am TIOGA HILLS ELE SCH 5002 Natalie Winans  2:00pm
 9:30am VESTAL HILLS ELE SCH 5003 Kari Gretsky  2:18pm
 9:48am COBLESKLL-RICHMNDVLLE ELE SCHS 5576 Victoria Kleinberger  2:36pm
10:24am WH ROTARY CLUB 48480 Kathy Haack  8:00am
10:42am LIVONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3255 Jennifer Dorey  8:18am
11:00am ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH 1907 Andrea Lynch  8:36am
11:18am VEEDER ELE SCH B 50355 Kristen Gresis  9:12am
12:12pm EAST HILL ELEMENTARY SCH 10104 Karlene Peck  9:30am
12:30pm LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH B 30501 Andrianna Crawford  9:48am
12:48pm LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH C 50370 Emily Corey 10:06am
 1:06pm GLENDAAL ELE SCHOOL 37270 Kristine  Wanmer 10:42am
 1:42pm HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE ELE SCH 1263 Lauren  Shoffler 11:00am
 2:00pm MONTGOMERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4996 gail Nozell 11:18am
 2:18pm ORENDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39560 Mike Jones 11:36am
 2:36pm QUEENSBURY INT SCH 37628 Alex Zvirzdin 12:30pm



Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div II
Long Term Location:  Center of Progress - Annex

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH 27608 Jennifer Wright  1:42pm
 8:18am WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4185 Stephanie Viglietta 10:24am
 8:36am KNICKERBACKER MID SCH 13269 Robin Delaney 11:54am
 9:12am SPEYER LEGACY SCHOOL 44103 Marina Shay  2:36pm
 9:30am LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL 48553 Jennifer Donovan  2:54pm
 9:48am HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 7512 Jacqui Paglialonga  8:18am
10:06am SKANEATELES MID SCH 2747 Benny Herbst  2:18pm
10:42am YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 Heather Schneider  3:12pm
11:00am BOLIVAR-RICHBURG MID\/HIGH SCH 41440 Carol McClellan 12:48pm
11:18am MAINE ENDWELL MID SCH 31158 Kristin Strong  8:54am
11:36am BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL 29278 Rebecca Beiter  8:36am
12:30pm O'ROURKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5465 Kristin Lopez  9:48am
12:48pm CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH 1948 Kassie Tillem-Spero  8:00am
 1:06pm SOUTH LEWIS CENTRAL SCHOOL 6882 Lisa Monks  9:30am
 1:24pm PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL A 2742 Colleen Markevicz 11:36am
 1:42pm TROY MID SCH 39994 Deloria Ballard-Hubbell 11:18am
 2:18pm KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL B 50368 Julie Risley 10:06am
 2:36pm WASHINGTONVILLE MID SCH 5390 Heidi Leonard 11:00am
 2:54pm VESTAL MID SCH A 5005 Shahnaz Lodi  1:06pm
 3:12pm GRACE COLLABORATIVE 48309 Debra Wallace  1:24pm



Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div III
Long Term Location:  Center of Progress - North Wing

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am TROY HIGH SCHOOL 39995 Honorah Donovan  9:30am
 8:18am BINGHAMTON H S 1965 Pam Dayton Coon 10:24am
 8:36am GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S 30445 Beth Specht 12:48pm
 8:54am COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE HS 16607 Victoria Kleinberger  2:00pm
 9:30am GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49389 Amy Geiser-Getz  2:18pm
 9:48am SALAMANCA CENTRAL SCHOOL 1269 Janette McClure  1:06pm
10:06am GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL 20483 Heidi Seligman 12:30pm
10:24am GALWAY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 19015 Nichole Evans  1:42pm
11:00am FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL 2734 Lisa Christensen  9:12am
11:18am HUNTER TANNERSVILLE MS\/HS 27471 Nancy Van Dean  8:36am
11:36am EMMA WILLARD SCH 36646 Allison Meek  8:18am
11:54am UNION SPRINGS SCHOOL 37461 Alec Targett  2:36pm
12:48pm YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 Melanie Hulme 11:18am
 1:06pm CAMDEN HIGH SCHOOL 11711 Jessica Harney 10:42am
 1:24pm VESTAL HIGH SCHOOL A 7395 Mike Willis 11:00am
 1:42pm WARWICK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 20392 Casey Mears  9:48am
 2:18pm HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 7512 Kyle Schmidt 12:12pm
 2:36pm PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL B 49487 Emily Bylund  8:00am

Deep Space Structure Div I
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - West side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:36am STATE STREET ELE SCH A 2746 Elizabeth Dunlap 11:00am
 8:54am YORK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3260 Maggie Knapp 12:48pm
 9:12am GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5000 Darcy Sobel  2:00pm
 9:48am HAGAN ELE SCH 7161 Roni Zilinski  1:42pm
10:06am PARK ROAD ELE SCH 14534 Tiphaine Ketch  1:06pm
10:24am PINE TREE ELE SCH 1945 Nathaniel Peterson 12:30pm
10:42am STATE STREET ELE SCH B 8628 Ramzy Makhlouf  8:36am
11:36am MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3256 Anne Zingaro  9:12am
11:54am MENDON CENTER ELE SCH A 14002 Geetha Koushik  9:30am
12:12pm HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Ryan Riegle  9:48am
12:30pm MALTA AVENUE ELE SCH 33504 Jennifer Moriale 10:24am
 1:06pm ORENDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39560 Emad Andarawis 10:42am
 1:24pm SOUTH END NEIGHBORHOOD TUTORS 48811 Debra Fagans  8:00am
 1:42pm KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL A 50262 Marissa Daniels-Cooke 12:12pm
 2:18pm SENECA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 1268 Janette McClure 11:18am
 2:36pm MENDON CENTER ELE SCH B 21058 Niketha Devireddy  8:18am



Deep Space Structure Div II
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - West side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:18am BALLSTON SPA MID SCH 4997 Angela DeMeritt 10:24am
 8:36am WEST MID SCH 1964 William O'Donnell 10:42am
 9:12am TODD MID SCH 29233 Anthony Colon 11:00am
 9:30am PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL A 2742 Stephanie Banks 11:18am
 9:48am HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA MID SCH 2406 Megan Myers 12:12pm
10:06am YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 MaryRuth Rowe  8:00am
10:42am BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL 29278 Rebecca Beiter  8:18am
11:00am MT MORRIS MIDDLE\/SENIOR H S 49390 Liz Becker  9:30am
11:18am HINSDALE CENTRAL SCHOOL 7953 Lynn White  8:36am
11:36am SKANEATELES MID SCH 2747 Jeanne St. Claire  9:12am
 2:54pm EAST MID SCH 1963 Michelle Thompson  9:48am

Deep Space Structure Div III
Long Term Location:  Dairy & Cattle - West side

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

12:30pm SALAMANCA CENTRAL SCHOOL 1269 Janette McClure  1:42pm
12:48pm LANSINGBURGH H S 17050 Robin Delaney  2:18pm
 1:06pm SHENENDEHOWA HS 16736 Naomi Hoffman  2:00pm
 1:24pm BETHLEHEM CENTRAL H S 31378 Rebecca Beiter  2:36pm
 2:00pm WASHINGTONVILLE H S 12196 Ken Schultz 12:48pm
 2:18pm PARK UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 48854 Melissa McCarthy 12:30pm
 2:36pm PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL A 37619 Theresa Bingemann  1:06pm



Rocking World Detour Div IA
Long Term Location:  Horticulture
Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
 8:00am GOSHEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 5727 Cathy Kloorfain  1:24pm
 8:18am LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A 1901 Charlotte Sullivan  1:42pm
 8:36am ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH 1907 Kelly Lalonde  2:18pm
 9:12am CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH 1948 Kassie Tillem-Spero 11:00am
 9:30am THOMAS JEFFERSON SCH 1956 Cali Voltz  2:54pm
 9:48am CHESTER ELE SCH 2775 Victoria Brink  3:12pm
10:06am LIVONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3255 Kevin Lane  8:00am
10:42am GREEN MEADOW ELE SCH 18898 Christina Minkler  8:18am
11:00am AMHERST TOWN LIBRARY 50336 Kristen Lee  8:36am
11:18am PARK AVENUE ELE SCH 20208 Kerin Lijoi  3:30pm
11:36am CAMBRIDGE CENTRAL SCH 28310 Nicole Cartin  9:30am
12:30pm MAINE MEMORIAL ELE SCH 32458 Lisa Rutkowski  9:48am
12:48pm HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Julie Feheley 10:06am
 1:06pm LINCOLN ELE SCHOOL 37269 Amanda Shults 10:24am
 1:24pm QUEENSBURY INT SCH 37628 Heidi Elmore  2:36pm
 1:42pm SCHOOL #16 39991 Caroline Mittiga 11:18am
 2:18pm SCHOOL #18 39992 Elaine McGuirk 11:36am
 2:36pm BERLIN ELE SCH 46577 Stephanie Scanlon 11:54am
 2:54pm BOLIVAR-RICHBURG ELE SCH 328 Carol McClellan 12:48pm
 3:12pm LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH D 50371 Melanie Saber  1:06pm
 3:30pm SCOTT M ELLIS ELE SCH 4438 William Hall  8:54am



Rocking World Detour Div IB
Long Term Location:  Horticulture
Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
 8:00am COBLESKLL-RICHMNDVLLE ELE SCHS 5576 Dana Terefenko  1:06pm
 8:18am MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 291 Maria Charland  1:24pm
 8:36am ROGERS MID SCH 1246 Meghann O'Brien  1:42pm
 8:54am LONG BEACH ELE SCH 1813 Andie Techera  2:18pm
 9:30am F.P. DONNELLY ELE SCH 7954 Laura Pilotti  2:36pm
 9:48am MILTON TERRACE ELE SCH 29423 Katelyn Cittadino  2:54pm
10:06am MANNSVILLE ELE SCH 20648 Lindsey Whitmore  8:18am
10:24am ROBERT H. JACKSON ELE SCH 45916 JoAn Waterman  8:00am
11:00am MALTA AVENUE ELE SCH 33504 Christina Clark  3:12pm
11:18am ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL 26460 Stacey Donahue  8:36am
11:36am TESAGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13691 Megan Forget  8:54am
11:54am STATE STREET ELE SCH B 8628 Kelly Barnes  9:30am
12:48pm SHERBURNE EARLVILLE ELE SCH 3240 Jessica Lewis  9:48am
 1:06pm WARREN STREET ELE SCH 35084 Holly Nellis 10:06am
 1:24pm GREENLAWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 15328 kImberly  Morris-Schinn 10:24am
 1:42pm CATO-MERIDIAN ELEM SCHOOL 48728 Laurie Lees 11:00am
 2:18pm WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH 4184 Hannah Sturm 11:18am
 2:36pm CALVIN COOLIDGE SCH 1958 Jen Mosher 11:36am
 2:54pm EAST HILL ELEMENTARY SCH 10104 Samantha Nightingale 11:54am
 3:12pm MENDON CENTER ELE SCH A 14002 Josh Jones 12:48pm



Rocking World Detour Div II
Long Term Location:  Horticulture
Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
 8:00am HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE ELE SCH 1263 Lauren Kashman  1:06pm
 8:18am WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4185 Heather Brubaker  1:24pm
 8:36am CIRCLEVILLE MID SCH 4635 Samantha Petrosi  2:00pm
 9:12am BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL 29278 Rebecca Beiter  2:18pm
 9:30am TROY MID SCH 39994 Charles Smith  2:36pm
 9:48am YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 Craig Schroth  2:54pm
10:06am DAKE JHS 26206 Keri Getz 12:48pm
10:42am GALWAY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 19015 Juliane Pasieka  8:18am
11:00am BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH 27608 Jennifer Wright  8:00am
11:18am GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S 30445 Geoff Johnson  9:12am
11:36am ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL 41502 John Swierk  9:30am
12:30pm ROCHESTER PREP WEST CAMPUS-MID 46727 Marianne Royce  9:48am
12:48pm NORTHVILLE MID\/HIGH SCH 48307 Mindy Edwards 10:06am
 1:06pm VESTAL MID SCH A 5005 Kirsten Prior 10:42am
 1:24pm LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL 48553 Jennifer Donovan 11:00am
 2:00pm WH ROTARY CLUB 48480 Katherine Haack 11:18am
 2:18pm HERMAN ELEMENTARY SCH 50329 Matthew Fraher 11:36am
 2:36pm HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH 7512 Margaret Rice 12:30pm
 2:54pm ALLEGANY LIMESTONE CENT. SCH A 13727 Hannah Schifley  8:36am

Rocking World Detour Div III
Long Term Location:  Arts & Home - Somerset Room

Spontaneous Location:  Solvay HS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:00am BINGHAMTON H S 1965 Michelle Thompson 11:00am
 8:18am FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL 2734 Melissa Talma 12:30pm
 8:36am PORT JERVIS H S 3674 Austin Wilson 12:12pm
 9:12am COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE HS 16607 Jamie Crewell 10:42am
 9:30am SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE H S 27017 Jennifer Ashton 12:48pm
 9:48am BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH 27608 Jennifer Wright  1:06pm
10:24am GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S 30445 Beth Specht  8:00am
10:42am MAINE ENDWELL SR H S 31784 shauna stiles  8:18am
11:00am PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL A 37619 Emily Bylund  8:36am
11:54am YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL 49388 Jeff Beardsley 10:24am
12:12pm THE GENEVA SCHOOL OF MANHATTAN 49497 Christina Mitchell  9:30am
12:30pm DUANESBURG JR\/SR H S 50365 Kate Pryor  9:48am
 1:06pm CATSKILL H S 6638 Jamie Nassar  9:12am


